1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� TAN ENG KIT 25 • 3/4/2020
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Tantalum Surface Mount Capacitors
T490 Commercial Grade MnO2 Series
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number
Case Code/
Case Size
Rated
Cap
Rated
Voltage
DC
Leakage ESR Quantity
KEMET/EIA µF VDC at 40°C µA at +25°C
Max/5 Minutes
Ω at +25°C
100 kHz Max
T490A107M004ATE500 A/3216-18 100 4 4.0 0.5 10
T490T476M006ATE800 T/3528-12 47 6 2.8 0.8 10
T490B337M006ATE800 B/3528-21 330 6 19.8 0.8 10
T490T476M010ATE1K0 T/3528-12 47 10 4.7 1.0 10
T490B157M010ATE500 B/3528-21 150 10 15.0 0.5 10
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
Metric will govern
 H
 X  T